10.

11.

12.

Position Other Positions Held

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Operating Officer

Chief Member Services Officer

Chief Risk Officer

Chief Risk Officer

Member Services Manager

Health Benefits Manager

Finance Manager

Senior Claims Examiner

Claims Examiner ||

Clerk Of The Board/Management

Analyst

Health Benefits Specialist Il

Special District

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk

Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Department

Administration

Administration

Member Services

Claims/Loss Prevention

Claims/Loss Prevention

Member Services

Administration

Finance

Claims/Loss Prevention

Claims/Loss Prevention

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$268,899

$230,449

$191,165

$175,961

$162,290

$134,804

$115,832

$115,158

$113,124

$73,188

$65,371

$61,954



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Member Services Specialist |

Accountant

Member Services Specialist ||

Accounting Technician

Accountant

Chief Financial Officer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Member Services Specialist |

Board Member

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk
Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Special District Risk

Management Authority
(Sacramento)

Member Services

Finance

Member Services

Finance

Finance

Finance

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Member Services

Board

$53,353

$51,742

$50,635

$36,983

$25,590

$22,277

$7,010

$6,055

$5,420

$5,105

$5,030

$3,599

$3,320



26. Board Member Special District Risk Board $415
Management Authority
(Sacramento)



