	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$268,899
2.	Chief Operating Officer		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$230,449
3.	Chief Member Services Officer		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Member Services	\$191,165
4.	Chief Risk Officer		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Claims/Loss Prevention	\$175,961
5.	Chief Risk Officer		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Claims/Loss Prevention	\$162,290
6.	Member Services Manager		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Member Services	\$134,804
7.	Health Benefits Manager		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$115,832
8.	Finance Manager		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Finance	\$115,158
9.	Senior Claims Examiner		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Claims/Loss Prevention	\$113,124
10.	Claims Examiner II		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Claims/Loss Prevention	\$73,188
11.	Clerk Of The Board/Management Analyst		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$65,371
12.	Health Benefits Specialist II		Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Administration	\$61,954

13.	Member Services Specialist I	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Member Services	\$53,353
14.	Accountant	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Finance	\$51,742
15.	Member Services Specialist II	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Member Services	\$50,635
16.	Accounting Technician	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Finance	\$36,983
17.	Accountant	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Finance	\$25,590
18.	Chief Financial Officer	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Finance	\$22,277
19.	Board Member	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Board	\$7,010
20.	Board Member	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Board	\$6,055
21.	Board Member	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Board	\$5,420
22.	Board Member	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Board	\$5,105
23.	Board Member	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Board	\$5,030
24.	Member Services Specialist I	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Member Services	\$3,599
25.	Board Member	Special District Risk Management Authority (Sacramento)	Board	\$3,320

26.	Board Member	Special District Risk	Board	\$415
		Management Authority		
		(Sacramento)		